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Pos Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Categoría Club Tiempo Ritmo
1 572 Felipe Neila Muñoz Joven masc C.D. PAPORROS BTT TRAIL 00:52:20 4'59"/km
2 560 Daniel Floriano Andrada Senior masc B TRAIL CACERES 00:52:35 5'00"/km
3 709 Efrén Mateo Santos Veterano A masc ATLETAS VETERANOS SALAMANCA 00:54:16 5'10"/km
4 704 Javier Donaire Castillo Senior masc SALAMANCA RAIDS AND TRAILS 00:55:01 5'14"/km
5 563 Ivan Garcia Perales Veterano A masc TEAM ISLA SPORT 00:55:05 5'14"/km
6 703 Ángel Canete Hernández Veterano A masc INDEPENDIENTE 00:57:12 5'26"/km
7 567 Diego Germán Cruz Veterano B masc ASOC. DEPORTIVA PUEBLA TRAIL 00:57:19 5'27"/km
8 750 Francisco José Gil Encinas Senior masc INDEPENDIENTE 00:57:26 5'28"/km
9 719 Jorge Arias Garcia Veterano A masc INDEPENDIENTE 00:59:16 5'38"/km

10 707 Marcos Herrero Flores Senior masc C.D. SALAMANCA RAIDS&TRAIL
RUNNERS 00:59:26 5'39"/km

11 748 Santiago García Sánchez Veterano B masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:00:03 5'43"/km
12 729 Andres Castaño Villares Veterano B masc ATLETAS POPU. DE PLASENCIA 01:00:28 5'45"/km
13 708 Fernando Martín García Veterano B masc GRUPO CANDELARIENSE DE MONTAÑA 01:00:56 5'48"/km
14 706 Beatriz Hernández Moreda Senior fem C.D. MONTAÑERA ZAMORANA 01:01:11 5'49"/km
15 778 Rubén Pereira López Veterano A masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:01:13 5'49"/km
16 557 Francisco Jose Bueso Gonzalez Veterano A masc TEAM ISLA SPORT 01:02:07 5'55"/km
17 774 Esteban Nieto Martin Senior masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:02:39 5'58"/km
18 579 Alejandro González Redondo Senior masc CD FISIOTERAPIA ROBERTO RAMOS 01:04:17 6'07"/km
19 745 Hugo García López Joven masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:04:24 6'08"/km
20 764 Jorge Márquez Calle Veterano A masc ATLETAS POPU. DE PLASENCIA 01:04:34 6'09"/km
21 727 Juanfran Carabias García Veterano A masc CLUB DEPORTIVO ALCER 01:04:47 6'10"/km
22 571 Alberto Martín Veterano A masc ZICLON 01:05:01 6'11"/km
23 762 Roberto Jiménez Ros Veterano A masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:05:18 6'13"/km
24 732 Julio De La Fuente Hernandez Veterano A masc CLUB DEPORTIVO TRIBETEAM 01:05:55 6'16"/km
25 556 Jaime Arias Prieto Veterano A masc CD LOCAL LEGENDS RIBEROS DEL TAJO 01:06:31 6'20"/km
26 573 Jose María Sánchez Montesinos Veterano A masc TEAM ISLA SPORT 01:06:41 6'21"/km
27 518 Jose Luis Polo Amador Senior masc 01:08:18 6'30"/km
28 517 Cristobal Polo Amador Senior masc 01:08:18 6'30"/km
29 721 Carlos Barragan Garcia Senior masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:08:30 6'31"/km
30 746 Francisco García Martín Veterano A masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:08:33 6'31"/km
31 569 Antonio Hernández Candelario Senior masc CLUB MONTAÑA ANTONIO LUIS GALEA 01:08:34 6'31"/km
32 701 Sara Aris Hernández Senior fem CD ULTRAIL 01:09:02 6'34"/km
33 749 Casty García Sánchez Veterano A fem INDEPENDIENTE 01:09:25 6'36"/km
34 717 Manuel Antolín Gutiérrez Veterano A masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:10:20 6'41"/km
35 780 Julio Alberto Perez Blazquez Veterano A masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:10:31 6'43"/km
36 799 Fran Trujillo Pérez Veterano B masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:11:11 6'46"/km
37 759 Eduardo Igea Sánchez Senior masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:11:26 6'48"/km
38 796 Sira Sánchez Valle Veterano B fem TRAIL RUNNING HERVÁS 01:12:37 6'54"/km
39 752 José Antonio González Gil Veterano A masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:13:00 6'57"/km
40 776 Doria Parades Gomez Veterano A fem INDEPENDIENTE 01:13:02 6'57"/km
41 784 Silvia Prieto Esteban Senior fem INDEPENDIENTE 01:13:35 7'00"/km
42 804 Isabelo Yelmo Ramírez Veterano C masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:13:45 7'01"/km
43 747 Alfonso Garcia Parra Veterano A masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:14:14 7'04"/km
44 786 Yolanda Redondo Sanchez Veterano A fem INDEPENDIENTE 01:14:14 7'04"/km
45 561 Miriam Garcia Arroyo Veterano A fem TEAM ISLA SPORT 01:15:21 7'10"/km
46 733 José Manuel Díaz Moraga Veterano A masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:15:35 7'11"/km
47 795 Abel Sánchez Custodio Senior masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:16:30 7'17"/km
48 720 Jose Carlos Barbero Campo Veterano A masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:17:18 7'21"/km
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49 568 Laura González Atanes Veterano A fem CLUB TRAIL COMESUELAS BADAJOZ 01:17:38 7'23"/km
50 766 Alberto Martín Blázquez Veterano A masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:18:59 7'31"/km
51 757 Juan Carlos Horrillo Garcia Veterano A masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:19:26 7'33"/km
52 725 Daniel Campos Rodriguez Veterano A masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:19:26 7'33"/km
53 773 Cristina Navas Ludeña Veterano A fem INDEPENDIENTE 01:19:26 7'33"/km
54 782 Cristina Picado García Senior fem INDEPENDIENTE 01:22:21 7'50"/km
55 768 Jorge Martinez Padilla Senior masc CLUB DEPORTIVO LA SIERRA 01:23:31 7'57"/km
56 570 Laura Santano Araujo Senior fem CRAZY RUNNERS 01:23:58 7'59"/km
57 730 María José Climent Morales Veterano A fem CD FISIOTERAPIA ROBERTO RAMOS 01:25:12 8'06"/km
58 728 Alfonso Carrasco Herrera Veterano B masc CLUB MARATON BADAJOZ 01:25:43 8'09"/km
59 798 Borjal Tapias Caeiro Veterano A masc EL GORDO QUE CORRE 01:25:48 8'10"/km
60 714 Marcelina Alvarez Gil Veterano C fem RUNNERS UNI2 ZAFRA 01:25:50 8'10"/km
61 756 Carmen Herrero Rodriguez Veterano B fem CAZABACHES 01:26:02 8'11"/km
62 794 Angel Salomón Bernal Veterano B masc CLUB MARATON BADAJOZ 01:26:04 8'11"/km
63 790 Domingo Rodriguez Hernandez Veterano B masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:26:20 8'13"/km
64 731 Pedro Cotrina Senior masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:26:20 8'13"/km
65 761 Álvaro Jiménez Olivera Senior masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:26:25 8'13"/km
66 741 Ana Gallardo Borrega Veterano B fem CLUB MARATON BADAJOZ 01:26:28 8'14"/km
67 758 Beatriz Igea Sánchez Senior fem CLUB ESCUELA ATLETISMO PLASENCIA 01:26:31 8'14"/km
68 711 Jesus Francisco Rodriguez Huertas Veterano C masc UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA 01:26:38 8'15"/km
69 578 Rocio Fortes Martil 01:27:39 8'20"/km
70 559 Antonio Cruz Sanchez Veterano C masc ASOC. DEPORTIVA PUEBLA TRAIL 01:27:47 8'21"/km
71 787 Christopher Regalado González Senior masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:28:07 8'23"/km
72 558 Elena Calzada Veterano A fem INDEPENDIENTE 01:28:39 8'26"/km
73 555 María Teresa Alonso Asenjo Veterano B fem TEAM ISLA SPORT 01:28:44 8'27"/km
74 566 Mpilar García Vadillo Veterano A fem CLUB TRAIL COMESUELAS BADAJOZ 01:29:25 8'31"/km
75 713 Antonio Aldana Palomo Veterano C masc MARATON BADAJOZ 01:30:11 8'35"/km
76 553 Vicente Aguilar Bermejo Veterano B masc CLUB MARATON BADAJOZ 01:32:12 8'46"/km
77 715 Marcela Álvarez Mesonero Veterano C fem INDEPENDIENTE 01:33:11 8'52"/km
78 740 Juan Antonio Gabao Castaño Senior masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:33:16 8'53"/km
79 753 Melodi González Pulido Senior fem INDEPENDIENTE 01:33:17 8'53"/km
80 760 Ascension Infante Campos Veterano B fem CLUB MARATON BADAJOZ 01:34:40 9'01"/km
81 803 Marisa Verdasco Caro Veterano B fem CLUB MARATON BADAJOZ 01:34:40 9'01"/km
82 739 Isabel Fernández García Veterano B fem CLUB MARATON BADAJOZ 01:38:10 9'21"/km
83 783 Jerónimo Plata Sanguino Veterano C masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:39:06 9'26"/km
84 755 Silvia Guinaldo Encinas Veterano B fem CLUB MARATON BADAJOZ 01:39:06 9'26"/km
85 738 María Mercedes Fernández Campanón Veterano B fem CLUB MARATON BADAJOZ 01:39:12 9'26"/km
86 737 Concepción Fernández Campanón Veterano C fem CLUB MARATON BADAJOZ 01:39:37 9'29"/km
87 577 María Jesús Norberto Gamero Veterano B fem CLUB MARATON BADAJOZ 01:40:27 9'34"/km
88 724 Gema Campañon Ferrera Veterano B fem CLUB MARATON BADAJOZ 01:40:28 9'34"/km
89 736 Mercedes Falcón Aceituno Veterano B fem CLUB MARATON BADAJOZ 01:44:56 9'59"/km
90 742 Antonia García Barragán Veterano A fem CLUB MARATON BADAJOZ 01:44:58 9'59"/km
91 767 Manuel Martin Manso Veterano B masc CLUB MARATON BADAJOZ 01:48:43 10'21"/km
92 735 Luis Miguel Fajardo Rosado Veterano B masc CLUB CRAZYRUNNER CACERES 01:51:31 10'37"/km
93 788 Carmen Robledo Moronta Veterano A fem C D CAZABACHES 01:52:58 10'45"/km
94 751 Adela González Acedo Veterano B fem CLUB MARATON BADAJOZ 01:53:22 10'47"/km
95 723 Esther Buzo Corzo Veterano B fem MARATON BADAJOZ 01:53:22 10'47"/km
96 718 María José Ardila Díaz Veterano B fem CLUB MARATON BADAJOZ 01:53:23 10'47"/km
97 793 María Josefa Sáez Senso Veterano B fem CLUB MARATON BADAJOZ 01:53:23 10'47"/km
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98 785 Juan Diego Ramón Fernández Veterano A masc LA ZANCADILLA 01:54:01 10'51"/km
99 791 Carmen Romero Romero Veterano B fem LA ZANCADILLA 01:54:01 10'51"/km

100 716 María Josefa Amador Donoso Veterano B fem CLUB MARATON BADAJOZ 01:54:17 10'53"/km
101 575 Eulalia Piedad Vadillo Gómez Veterano B fem CLUB MARATON BADAJOZ 01:55:31 11'00"/km
102 775 Juan Jose Ortega Pérez Veterano B masc CLUB MARATON BADAJOZ 01:58:34 11'17"/km
103 797 María Lucía Serrano Ramírez Veterano A fem CLUB MARATON BADAJOZ 02:03:51 11'47"/km
104 726 Laura Cano Durán Veterano B fem CLUB MARATON BADAJOZ 02:03:51 11'47"/km
105 792 Gema María Ruiz Puerto Veterano A fem CLUB MARATON BADAJOZ 02:03:51 11'47"/km
106 710 Eduardo Porras Fernández Veterano B masc SALAMANCA RAIDS AND TRAILS 02:09:44 12'21"/km
107 789 Regalada Rodriguez Garcia Veterano B fem CLUB MARATON BADAJOZ 02:13:13 12'41"/km
108 763 Pepa Lobato Sayavera Veterano C fem CLUB MARATON BADAJOZ 02:13:13 12'41"/km
109 769 Carmen Molina Chaves Veterano B fem CLUB MARATON BADAJOZ 02:13:14 12'41"/km

Pos Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Categoría Club Tiempo Ritmo

Joven masc
1 572 Felipe Neila Muñoz Joven masc C.D. PAPORROS BTT TRAIL 00:52:20 4'59"/km
2 745 Hugo García López Joven masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:04:24 6'08"/km

Senior masc
1 560 Daniel Floriano Andrada Senior masc B TRAIL CACERES 00:52:35 5'00"/km
2 704 Javier Donaire Castillo Senior masc SALAMANCA RAIDS AND TRAILS 00:55:01 5'14"/km
3 750 Francisco José Gil Encinas Senior masc INDEPENDIENTE 00:57:26 5'28"/km
4 707 Marcos Herrero Flores Senior masc C.D. SALAMANCA RAIDS&TRAIL

RUNNERS 00:59:26 5'39"/km
5 774 Esteban Nieto Martin Senior masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:02:39 5'58"/km
6 579 Alejandro González Redondo Senior masc CD FISIOTERAPIA ROBERTO RAMOS 01:04:17 6'07"/km
7 518 Jose Luis Polo Amador Senior masc 01:08:18 6'30"/km
8 517 Cristobal Polo Amador Senior masc 01:08:18 6'30"/km
9 721 Carlos Barragan Garcia Senior masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:08:30 6'31"/km

10 569 Antonio Hernández
Candelario Senior masc CLUB MONTAÑA ANTONIO LUIS GALEA 01:08:34 6'31"/km

11 759 Eduardo Igea Sánchez Senior masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:11:26 6'48"/km
12 795 Abel Sánchez Custodio Senior masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:16:30 7'17"/km
13 768 Jorge Martinez Padilla Senior masc CLUB DEPORTIVO LA SIERRA 01:23:31 7'57"/km
14 731 Pedro Cotrina Senior masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:26:20 8'13"/km
15 761 Álvaro Jiménez Olivera Senior masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:26:25 8'13"/km
16 787 Christopher Regalado González Senior masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:28:07 8'23"/km
17 740 Juan Antonio Gabao Castaño Senior masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:33:16 8'53"/km

Senior fem
1 706 Beatriz Hernández Moreda Senior fem C.D. MONTAÑERA ZAMORANA 01:01:11 5'49"/km
2 701 Sara Aris Hernández Senior fem CD ULTRAIL 01:09:02 6'34"/km
3 784 Silvia Prieto Esteban Senior fem INDEPENDIENTE 01:13:35 7'00"/km
4 782 Cristina Picado García Senior fem INDEPENDIENTE 01:22:21 7'50"/km
5 570 Laura Santano Araujo Senior fem CRAZY RUNNERS 01:23:58 7'59"/km
6 758 Beatriz Igea Sánchez Senior fem CLUB ESCUELA ATLETISMO PLASENCIA 01:26:31 8'14"/km
7 753 Melodi González Pulido Senior fem INDEPENDIENTE 01:33:17 8'53"/km
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Veterano A masc
1 709 Efrén Mateo Santos Veterano A masc ATLETAS VETERANOS SALAMANCA 00:54:16 5'10"/km
2 563 Ivan Garcia Perales Veterano A masc TEAM ISLA SPORT 00:55:05 5'14"/km
3 703 Ángel Canete Hernández Veterano A masc INDEPENDIENTE 00:57:12 5'26"/km
4 719 Jorge Arias Garcia Veterano A masc INDEPENDIENTE 00:59:16 5'38"/km
5 778 Rubén Pereira López Veterano A masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:01:13 5'49"/km
6 557 Francisco Jose Bueso Gonzalez Veterano A masc TEAM ISLA SPORT 01:02:07 5'55"/km
7 764 Jorge Márquez Calle Veterano A masc ATLETAS POPU. DE PLASENCIA 01:04:34 6'09"/km
8 727 Juanfran Carabias García Veterano A masc CLUB DEPORTIVO ALCER 01:04:47 6'10"/km
9 571 Alberto Martín Veterano A masc ZICLON 01:05:01 6'11"/km

10 762 Roberto Jiménez Ros Veterano A masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:05:18 6'13"/km

11 732 Julio De La Fuente
Hernandez Veterano A masc CLUB DEPORTIVO TRIBETEAM 01:05:55 6'16"/km

12 556 Jaime Arias Prieto Veterano A masc CD LOCAL LEGENDS RIBEROS DEL TAJO 01:06:31 6'20"/km
13 573 Jose María Sánchez Montesinos Veterano A masc TEAM ISLA SPORT 01:06:41 6'21"/km
14 746 Francisco García Martín Veterano A masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:08:33 6'31"/km
15 717 Manuel Antolín Gutiérrez Veterano A masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:10:20 6'41"/km
16 780 Julio Alberto Perez Blazquez Veterano A masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:10:31 6'43"/km
17 752 José Antonio González Gil Veterano A masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:13:00 6'57"/km
18 747 Alfonso Garcia Parra Veterano A masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:14:14 7'04"/km
19 733 José Manuel Díaz Moraga Veterano A masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:15:35 7'11"/km
20 720 Jose Carlos Barbero Campo Veterano A masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:17:18 7'21"/km
21 766 Alberto Martín Blázquez Veterano A masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:18:59 7'31"/km
22 757 Juan Carlos Horrillo Garcia Veterano A masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:19:26 7'33"/km
23 725 Daniel Campos Rodriguez Veterano A masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:19:26 7'33"/km
24 798 Borjal Tapias Caeiro Veterano A masc EL GORDO QUE CORRE 01:25:48 8'10"/km
25 785 Juan Diego Ramón Fernández Veterano A masc LA ZANCADILLA 01:54:01 10'51"/km

Veterano B masc
1 567 Diego Germán Cruz Veterano B masc ASOC. DEPORTIVA PUEBLA TRAIL 00:57:19 5'27"/km
2 748 Santiago García Sánchez Veterano B masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:00:03 5'43"/km
3 729 Andres Castaño Villares Veterano B masc ATLETAS POPU. DE PLASENCIA 01:00:28 5'45"/km
4 708 Fernando Martín García Veterano B masc GRUPO CANDELARIENSE DE MONTAÑA 01:00:56 5'48"/km
5 799 Fran Trujillo Pérez Veterano B masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:11:11 6'46"/km
6 728 Alfonso Carrasco Herrera Veterano B masc CLUB MARATON BADAJOZ 01:25:43 8'09"/km
7 794 Angel Salomón Bernal Veterano B masc CLUB MARATON BADAJOZ 01:26:04 8'11"/km
8 790 Domingo Rodriguez Hernandez Veterano B masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:26:20 8'13"/km
9 553 Vicente Aguilar Bermejo Veterano B masc CLUB MARATON BADAJOZ 01:32:12 8'46"/km

10 767 Manuel Martin Manso Veterano B masc CLUB MARATON BADAJOZ 01:48:43 10'21"/km
11 735 Luis Miguel Fajardo Rosado Veterano B masc CLUB CRAZYRUNNER CACERES 01:51:31 10'37"/km
12 775 Juan Jose Ortega Pérez Veterano B masc CLUB MARATON BADAJOZ 01:58:34 11'17"/km
13 710 Eduardo Porras Fernández Veterano B masc SALAMANCA RAIDS AND TRAILS 02:09:44 12'21"/km

Veterano B fem
1 796 Sira Sánchez Valle Veterano B fem TRAIL RUNNING HERVÁS 01:12:37 6'54"/km
2 756 Carmen Herrero Rodriguez Veterano B fem CAZABACHES 01:26:02 8'11"/km
3 741 Ana Gallardo Borrega Veterano B fem CLUB MARATON BADAJOZ 01:26:28 8'14"/km
4 555 María Teresa Alonso Asenjo Veterano B fem TEAM ISLA SPORT 01:28:44 8'27"/km
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5 760 Ascension Infante Campos Veterano B fem CLUB MARATON BADAJOZ 01:34:40 9'01"/km
6 803 Marisa Verdasco Caro Veterano B fem CLUB MARATON BADAJOZ 01:34:40 9'01"/km
7 739 Isabel Fernández García Veterano B fem CLUB MARATON BADAJOZ 01:38:10 9'21"/km
8 755 Silvia Guinaldo Encinas Veterano B fem CLUB MARATON BADAJOZ 01:39:06 9'26"/km

9 738 María Mercedes Fernández
Campanón Veterano B fem CLUB MARATON BADAJOZ 01:39:12 9'26"/km

10 577 María Jesús Norberto Gamero Veterano B fem CLUB MARATON BADAJOZ 01:40:27 9'34"/km
11 724 Gema Campañon Ferrera Veterano B fem CLUB MARATON BADAJOZ 01:40:28 9'34"/km
12 736 Mercedes Falcón Aceituno Veterano B fem CLUB MARATON BADAJOZ 01:44:56 9'59"/km
13 751 Adela González Acedo Veterano B fem CLUB MARATON BADAJOZ 01:53:22 10'47"/km
14 723 Esther Buzo Corzo Veterano B fem MARATON BADAJOZ 01:53:22 10'47"/km
15 718 María José Ardila Díaz Veterano B fem CLUB MARATON BADAJOZ 01:53:23 10'47"/km
16 793 María Josefa Sáez Senso Veterano B fem CLUB MARATON BADAJOZ 01:53:23 10'47"/km
17 791 Carmen Romero Romero Veterano B fem LA ZANCADILLA 01:54:01 10'51"/km
18 716 María Josefa Amador Donoso Veterano B fem CLUB MARATON BADAJOZ 01:54:17 10'53"/km
19 575 Eulalia Piedad Vadillo Gómez Veterano B fem CLUB MARATON BADAJOZ 01:55:31 11'00"/km
20 726 Laura Cano Durán Veterano B fem CLUB MARATON BADAJOZ 02:03:51 11'47"/km
21 789 Regalada Rodriguez Garcia Veterano B fem CLUB MARATON BADAJOZ 02:13:13 12'41"/km
22 769 Carmen Molina Chaves Veterano B fem CLUB MARATON BADAJOZ 02:13:14 12'41"/km

Veterano C masc
1 804 Isabelo Yelmo Ramírez Veterano C masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:13:45 7'01"/km
2 711 Jesus Francisco Rodriguez Huertas Veterano C masc UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA 01:26:38 8'15"/km
3 559 Antonio Cruz Sanchez Veterano C masc ASOC. DEPORTIVA PUEBLA TRAIL 01:27:47 8'21"/km
4 713 Antonio Aldana Palomo Veterano C masc MARATON BADAJOZ 01:30:11 8'35"/km
5 783 Jerónimo Plata Sanguino Veterano C masc INDEPENDIENTE 01:39:06 9'26"/km

Veterano C fem
1 714 Marcelina Alvarez Gil Veterano C fem RUNNERS UNI2 ZAFRA 01:25:50 8'10"/km
2 715 Marcela Álvarez Mesonero Veterano C fem INDEPENDIENTE 01:33:11 8'52"/km

3 737 Concepción Fernández
Campanón Veterano C fem CLUB MARATON BADAJOZ 01:39:37 9'29"/km

4 763 Pepa Lobato Sayavera Veterano C fem CLUB MARATON BADAJOZ 02:13:13 12'41"/km

Veterano A fem
1 749 Casty García Sánchez Veterano A fem INDEPENDIENTE 01:09:25 6'36"/km
2 776 Doria Parades Gomez Veterano A fem INDEPENDIENTE 01:13:02 6'57"/km
3 786 Yolanda Redondo Sanchez Veterano A fem INDEPENDIENTE 01:14:14 7'04"/km
4 561 Miriam Garcia Arroyo Veterano A fem TEAM ISLA SPORT 01:15:21 7'10"/km
5 568 Laura González Atanes Veterano A fem CLUB TRAIL COMESUELAS BADAJOZ 01:17:38 7'23"/km
6 773 Cristina Navas Ludeña Veterano A fem INDEPENDIENTE 01:19:26 7'33"/km
7 730 María José Climent Morales Veterano A fem CD FISIOTERAPIA ROBERTO RAMOS 01:25:12 8'06"/km
8 558 Elena Calzada Veterano A fem INDEPENDIENTE 01:28:39 8'26"/km
9 566 Mpilar García Vadillo Veterano A fem CLUB TRAIL COMESUELAS BADAJOZ 01:29:25 8'31"/km

10 742 Antonia García Barragán Veterano A fem CLUB MARATON BADAJOZ 01:44:58 9'59"/km
11 788 Carmen Robledo Moronta Veterano A fem C D CAZABACHES 01:52:58 10'45"/km
12 797 María Lucía Serrano Ramírez Veterano A fem CLUB MARATON BADAJOZ 02:03:51 11'47"/km
13 792 Gema María Ruiz Puerto Veterano A fem CLUB MARATON BADAJOZ 02:03:51 11'47"/km
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1 578 Rocio Fortes Martil 01:27:39 8'20"/km


